
Wichita Brewing Company Event VenueWichita Brewing Company Event Venue

$750
$750
$750

$1500
$3500
$4000
$2500

We offer in-house catering as well
as allowing outside licensed

caterers.

Venue Rental Linen Upgrades

Black & White linens are complimentary.
You may choose to upgrade to various color

options at a minimal charge.

Colored Napkins
Colored Tableclothes $5/per table

$6/25pk

Catering Bar

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Our catering prices:

Epic $15

75-150 151-225 226-300TIER

$14
$13

$14.50
$13.50
$12.50

$14
$13
$12

Elite
Essential

We do not have bar minimums or
enforce a price per head. All of our

bar options are customizable for
your budget and can be designed

specifically for your wedding!

We offer signature drinks and can
provide pricing based on the

cocktail chosen.

(per person)


