

# **Venue Rental**

### **Linen Upgrades**

Monday	\$750	Black & White linens are complimentary.	
Tuesday	\$750	You may choose to upgrade to various color	
Wednesday	\$750	options at a minimal charge.	
Thursday Friday	\$1500 \$3500 \$4000 \$2500	Colored Napkins Colored Tableclothes	\$6/25pk \$5/per table

# Catering

#### We offer in-house catering as well as allowing outside licensed caterers.

#### Our catering prices: (per person)

TIER	75-150	151-225	226-300
Epic	\$15	\$14.50	\$14
Elite	\$14	\$13.50	\$13
Essential	\$13	\$12.50	\$12

# Bar

We do not have bar minimums or enforce a price per head. All of our bar options are customizable for your budget and can be designed specifically for your wedding!

We offer signature drinks and can provide pricing based on the cocktail chosen.